
MIL25:I

MIL17:U

MIL17:I

MIL25:U

MIL25:U

Nibley

Millville

Providence

Hyrum

Logan

SR
 16

5

80
0 W

MA
IN

40
0 E

70
0 W 4400 S

300 S

50
0 E

3200 S

4000 S

2600 S

HOLLOW

64
0 W

10
00

 E

550 E

100 N

30
0 E

500 S

4800 S

90
0 W

1000 S

CANYON

200 N

600
 E

100 S

300 N

25
0 W

550 N

450 N

20
0 W

10
0 E

3650 S

2900 S

4100 S

30
0 W

3700 S

CENTER

400 S
66

0 W BO
NN

EV
ILL

E S
HO

RE
LIN

E

3600 S

45
0 W

2100 S

80
0 E

4200 S

4600 S

3800 S

200 S

3300 S

MILLVILLE CANYON3850 S

GARDEN

350 N

600 W

525 S

3575 S

25
0 E

20
0 E

US 89
/91

3400 S

MILL

100 W

2965 S

GRANDVIEW

2880 S
2980 S

2730 S

35
0 E

SPRING CREEK

2200 S

4300 S

600 N

ABBEY

400 N

2850 S

28
0 W

540 S

500 N

FO
OT

HI
LL

COVE

2770 S

EDGEHILL

ANTLER

535 S

47
0 E

28
5 W

700 N

SM
ITH

BA
UR

80 W

COUNTRY

JOHNSON

875 S

CLEAR CREEK

38
0 E

26
0 W

GIBBONS

800 S

3750 S

3430 S
3450 S

650 E

CURTIS 

2775 S
2700 S 11

0 W

EDGEWOOD

HILLSBOROUGH

444 E

18
0 W

2650 S

265 S
200 S

30
0 E

300 S

MA
IN

400 E

70
0 W

20
0 E

10
0 W

300 S

3400 S

30
0 E

3800 S

10
0 E

3650 S

400 N

300 S

10
0 E

200 W

45
0 W

30
0 E

3700 S

10
0 W

550 N

80
0 E

20
0 E

60
0 E

550 N

60
0 W

25
0 E

Legend
Roads
Municipal Boundary

Voting Precincts
MIL17:I
MIL17:U
MIL25:I
MIL25:U

M̄arch 2013

Millville Voting Precincts


